
NEW 51076-A USE THIS /CS0

Step: 1/1

CAJON SPICE --NEW DIAMONT

1 GALLON

2006-2006

10/4/2012

Suffix: Z

Stock#: 0 /CS0

NEW 51076-A USE THIS /CS0

Step: 1/1

CAJON SPICE --NEW DIAMONT

1 GALLON

UR50	329.10	BC101	3,286.90
BC140	1,554.80	D902	3,388.30
BC170	2,552.40	BC201	3,451.10
BC600	2,814.70	BC605	3,500.10
BC800	3,073.60		
BC621	3,185.50		

NEW 51076-A USE THIS /CS0

Step: 1/1

CAJON SPICE --NEW DIAMONT

1 GALLON

2006-2006

10/4/2012

UR50	329.10	329.10
BC140	1,225.70	1,554.80
BC170	997.60	2,552.40
BC600	262.30	2,814.70
BC800	258.90	3,073.60
BC621	111.90	3,185.50
BC101	101.40	3,286.90
D902	101.40	3,388.30
BC201	62.80	3,451.10
BC605	49.00	3,500.10

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **51076-A**
Name: **CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006-2011**
Color-ID: **WH743386**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **24-MAY-10**
Solution-ID **MS4087118** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	24-MAY-10	Pricegroup: USA A /			Sec No.:99	
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	150.3	300.9	601.6	1203.1	2405.9	627	
2	HB680	177.4	355.1	710.0	1419.9	2839.5	730	
3	HB130	196.4	393.1	785.9	1571.8	3143.3	805	
4	HB110	214.3	428.8	857.4	1714.7	3429.2	879	
5	HB780	223.5	447.2	894.3	1788.5	3576.8	913	
6	HB990	229.4	459.0	917.8	1835.6	3670.9	929	
7	HB650	231.1	462.3	924.5	1848.9	3697.6	936	
8	HB617	232.2	464.5	928.9	1857.8	3715.4	941	
9	HB250	233.3	466.7	933.3	1866.6	3733.1	946	
10	HB090	245.0	490.1	980.2	1960.4	3920.8	1000	